TERM | 2024

CANTEEN MENU

DAILY SPECIALS

MONDAY

Butter Chicken with Rice: $6.00
Hot Dog & Cheese: $4.50

TUESDAY

Nachos with Salsa & Beans: $5.00

5 x Chicken Nuggets & Sauce: $5.00
WEDNESDAY

Sushi 5-piece (chicken or tuna): $6.00
Hot Dog & Cheese: $4.50

THURSDAY

@ Pasta in a homemade beef bolognaise
sauce with cheese: $6.00

FRIDAY
Sausage Roll: $3.20
Beef Cruiser: $4.50

Potato Topped Pie: $4.50

Party Pie: $1.50

Spinach & Ricotta Roll: $4.00

5 x Chicken Nuggets & Sauce: $5.00

Our daily specials are prepared
fresh each morning.

Our Canteen Menu promotes the WA government’s Traffic Light System which
categorises food based on nutritional value. We encourage students to make healthy

choices by choosing @ ‘GREEN’ options regularly and @»‘AMBER’ occasionally.

Phone us: 9523 3117

AVAILABLE DAILY

FRESHLY PREPARED (Sandwiches: white or wholemeal)

Sandwiches

@ Chicken & salad $5.50
@® Ham & salad $5.00
@ Tuna, mayo & salad $5.00
@ Cheese & salad $4.50
@ Vegemite $2.00
@ Fruit Spread $2.00
TOASTED OPTIONS
Sandwich
@ Ham & cheese $5.00
@ Ham, cheese & tomato $5.50
( Chicken & cheese $6.00
(@ Cheese & tomato $4.50
() Cheese $4.00
Extras:
@ Avocado or beetroot $0.50
@ Chicken, ham or @) cheese $1.00
@ Sauce $0.50
— Lunch bags $1.00
HOT MEALS
@ Twister Wrap Small: $4.50
(chilli chicken strip, lettuce, mayo, carrot & tomato) Large: $6.00 :
@ Chicken Burger (lettuce, carrot & mayo) $5.00 :
@ Tranby Sub (chilli chicken strip, carrot, lettuce, mayo) $5.00
@ Beef Burger (lettuce, tomato, carrot & sauce) $5.50
@ Zucchini Slice & salad (No salad $2.50) $5.00

i @ Flavoured Milk
@ Margaret River Water 600ml|

@ Up & Go (strawberry, chocolate, vanilla)
i @ Harvey Fresh Juice Box

B
g P»
TRANBY

LIN|T|NG
IN
FAITH & SERy|cE

i SNACKS

: @ Chicken Slider

@ Cheesie

(@ Cheesie & Sauce

@ Muffins

@ Banana Bread

@ Pizza Slice

@ Homemade Cookies
@ Snaps (Gluten Free)
@ Fruit Salad Cup

: ICE CREAMS

i @ Vanilla Bucket (low-fat)

@ Frozen Strawberry Yoghurt (low-fat)
@ Ice Cream and Fresh Fruit Salad

DRINKS
300ml: $3.00

@ Glee Sparkling Fruit Juice (250ml, assorted flavours)

ORDER ONLINE
OVER THE COUNTER

quickclig.com.au

Cash or EFTPOS

600mil:

$2.50
$1.40
$1.50
$2.00
$2.00
$2.50
$1.20
$1.70
$2.50

$1.50
$2.70
$3.00

$4.00
$2.00
$3.00
$2.50
$3.00




