# TERM I 2024

# **CANTEEN MENU**

Our Canteen Menu promotes the WA government's Traffic Light System which categorises food based on nutritional value. We encourage students to make healthy choices by choosing (GREEN' options regularly and (AMBER' occasionally.

Phone us: 9523 3117



# **DAILY SPECIALS**

## **MONDAY**

- Butter Chicken with Rice: \$6.00
- Hot Dog & Cheese: \$4.50

#### **TUESDAY**

- Nachos with Salsa & Beans: \$5.00
- 5 x Chicken Nuggets & Sauce: \$5.00

#### **WEDNESDAY**

- Sushi 5-piece (chicken or tuna): \$6.00
- Hot Dog & Cheese: \$4.50

#### **THURSDAY**

 Pasta in a homemade beef bolognaise sauce with cheese: \$6.00

#### **FRIDAY**

- Sausage Roll: \$3.20
- Beef Cruiser: \$4.50
- Potato Topped Pie: \$4.50
- Party Pie: \$1.50
- Spinach & Ricotta Roll: \$4.00
- 5 x Chicken Nuggets & Sauce: \$5.00

Our daily specials are prepared fresh each morning.

# **AVAILABLE DAILY**

FRESHLY PREPARED	(Sandwiches: white or wholemeal)	
	Sandwiches	
Chicken & salad	\$5.50	,
Ham & salad	\$5.00	,
<ul><li>Tuna, mayo &amp; salad</li></ul>	\$5.00	
Cheese & salad	\$4.50	
Vegemite	\$2.00	
Fruit Spread	\$2.00	
TOASTED OPTIONS		
10/10/12	Sandwich	
Ham & cheese	\$5.00	
Ham, cheese & tomato	\$5.50	
Chicken & cheese	\$6.00	
Cheese & tomato	\$4.50	
Cheese	\$4.00	
Extras:		
<ul><li>Avocado or beetroot</li></ul>	\$0.50	
Chicken, ham or cheese	\$1.00	
Sauce	\$0.50	
<ul><li>Lunch bags</li></ul>	\$1.00	
HOT MEALS		
<ul><li>Twister Wrap</li></ul>	<b>Small:</b> \$4.50	

TIOT TIEAES		
Twister Wrap	Small:	\$4.50
(chilli chicken strip, lettuce, mayo, carrot & tomato)	Large:	\$6.00
Chicken Burger (lettuce, carrot & mayo)		\$5.00
Tranby Sub (chilli chicken strip, carrot, lettuce, mayo)		\$5.00
Beef Burger (lettuce, tomato, carrot & sauce)		\$5.50
Zucchini Slice & salad (No salad \$2.50)		\$5.00

٠,		A .	1	
SI	N.	А	K.	<b>S</b>

Chicken Slider	\$2.50
Cheesie	\$1.40
Cheesie & Sauce	\$1.50
Muffins	\$2.00
<ul><li>Banana Bread</li></ul>	\$2.00
Pizza Slice	\$2.50
Homemade Cookies	\$1.20
Snaps (Gluten Free)	\$1.70
Fruit Salad Cup	\$2.50

## ICE CREAMS

Vanilla Bucket (low-fat)	\$1.50
Frozen Strawberry Yoghurt (low-fat)	\$2.70
Ice Cream and Fresh Fruit Salad	\$3.00

### **DRINKS**

<ul><li>Flavoured Milk</li></ul>	<b>300ml:</b> \$3.00	<b>600ml:</b> \$4.00
<ul><li>Margaret River Water</li></ul>	600ml	\$2.00
<ul><li>Up &amp; Go (strawberry, chocolate, vanilla)</li></ul>		\$3.00
<ul> <li>Harvey Fresh Juice Box</li> </ul>	(	\$2.50
<ul> <li>Glee Sparkling Fruit luice</li> </ul>	e (250ml. assorted flavo	ours) \$3.00

ORDER ONLINE

quickcliq.com.au

**OVER THE COUNTER** 

Cash or EFTPOS

